7th Grade Remind Notifications
We look forward to spending this year working with your child. To make our parent –student –teacher partnership as strong as it can be this year, there are several forms of communication available. We encourage you and your student to sign up for Remind notifications. 
Weekly notifications will be sent on Monday and daily notifications from your student’s teacher may also occur. Please ask your student to identify his/her teacher and specific period that he/she attends. Use the instructions below to sign up. We look forward to having a great year.
If you have questions, the best time to contact us is during our planning time, which is from 9:33 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.. each day or you may contact the school at 770-443-1449 for assistance. 

	To sign up for Remind, text the remind code listed below to “81010” for each teacher and corresponding period provided. You must start the message with the “@” symbol.


	Supply List (Required):
· 1 ½" - 2” Binder 
· 1 pack of dividers
· Loose leaf paper 
· 3 Composition notebooks
· Black/Blue pens
· Pencils
· Highlighters (various colors)
· 2 small packs of sticky notes
· Colored pencils and markers
· Kids safety scissors
· Glue sticks
· Ruler
· TI-30X Calculator
	Supply List (Recommended):
· Small stapler
· Small hole punch
· Pencil pouch with holes for binder
· White out
· Black Sharpie
· Personal face mask (for teacher safety)
· Personal hand sanitizer
· Personal tissues

(Please note that it will be important for your student to have their own supplies due to the safety guidelines.)

	Science – Cole Williams
ccwilliams2@paulding.k12.ga.us

Homeroom - @hrwilliams
3rd Period - @scwilliams
4th Period - @scwilliams
5th Period- @scwilliams
6th Period - @scwilliams
	Science – Will White
wwwhite@paulding.k12.ga.us 

Homeroom - @hrwwwhite
General Education - @wwwhite 
Advanced Science - @advwwwhite 
Virtual Students - @virtualwwwhite 


	ELA – Jen Korb
jkorb@paulding.k12.ga.us 

Homeroom – @korbhr
General Education- @korbgened
Virtual- @korbvirt

	ELA – Jennifer Godbout
jgodbout@paulding.k12.ga.us

Homeroom - @gbouthr
Advanced - @gboutadv
General Education - @gboutela
Virtual - @gboutvirt


	Social Studies – Joe Doriney
jdoriney@paulding.k12.ga.us

Homeroom – @dorineyhr
3rd Period - @dorineyss
4th Period - @dorineyss
5th Period - @dorineyss
6th Period - @dorineyss
	Social Studies – Cathy Paulsen
cpaulsen@paulding.k12.ga.us

Homeroom- @hrpaulsen
Advanced - @paulsenadv
General Education - @ssgened
Virtual - @virtualss7



	Math – Mike Artis
martis@paulding.k12.ga.us

HR - @artis7hr 
3rd Period - @artis7math 
4th Period – @artis7math 
5th Period – @artis7math 
6th Period – @artis7math
	Math – Donna Woliver
dwoliver@paulding.k12.ga.us

General Education - @WoliverT
Virtual - @WoliverV


	ESEP - Angie Acree
aacree@paulding.k12.ga.us

NBI - @aacree2
3rd Period – @korbgened 
4th Period – @acreeela
5th Period – @dorineyss
6th Period – @acreeela


	ESEP – Ginna Stokes

3rd & 5th Period - @7thstokes
4th Period - @scwilliams
6th Period - @artis7math



	
	ESEP- Christy Dion
CDion@paulding.k12.ga.us

Virtual - @dionsg


	
Don’t have mobile phone? Go to “rmd.at/” then enter just the code here” on a desktop computer to sign up for email notifications. The “@” symbol is not needed for email notifications. 
Example: Mrs. Godbouts’ homeroom – enter “rmd.at/godbouthr” then press enter and follow the instructions. 








